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ACCESSORY BUILDING 

APPLICANT'S NAME 

BAILEY-HARRIS CONSTRUCTION 

MIKE DAVIS 

CATHY WRIGHT 

COUNT= 3 

ADDITION-NON RESIDENTIAL 

APPLICANT'S NAME 

DONALDSON 

COUNT= 1 

ADDITION-RESIDENTIAL 

APPLICANT'S NAME 

HUNTER CONSTRUCTION 

KEITH GRINER 

THE WORTHY GROUP, INC. 

TUCKER BROWN 

COUNT =4 

ALTERATION-NON RESIDENTIAL 

APPLICANT'S NAME 

E MARSHALL LTD 

COUNT= 1 

ALTERATION-RESIDENTIAL 

APPLICANT'S NAME 

PLAINS HOME SERVICE 

WINDOW WORLD OF MONTGOMERY 

JOHN WILLIAMS 

COLVIN EVANS CONSTRUCTION LLC 

MID SOUTH SIDING 

COLUMBUS SOLARIUMS INC. 

COUNT= 6 

AMUSEMENT/SOCIAURECREATIONAL 

APPLICANT'S NAME 

M D THOMAS CONST. INC. 

COUNT -1 

PERMIT ADDRESS 

979 W VETERANS BLVD 

2388 WATERSTONE CIR 

521 PITTS ST 

PERMIT ADDRESS 

246 ENTERPRISE DR 

PERMIT ADDRESS 

540 SANDERS ST 

2237 MT VERNON LN 

2242 ARLINGTON CT 

128 S ROSS ST 

PERMIT ADDRESS 

819 E GLENN AVE, 130 

PERMIT ADDRESS 

719 BURKE PL 

2479 GUNSTON CT 

361 FRAZIER ST 

535 N COLLEGE ST 

723 MOORES MILL RD 

358 ESTATE AVE 

PERMIT ADDRESS 

1912 FAIRWAY DR 

LOT NO. SUBDIVISION 

LOT NO. SUBDIVISION 

LOT NO. SUBDIVISION 

LOT NO. SUBDIVISION 

LOT NO. SUBDIVISION 

LOT NO. SUBDIVISION 

PaQe 1 of 3 

VALUATION 

12,972.00 

2,500.00 

800.00 

16,272.00 

VALUATION 

186,672.00 

186,672.00 

VALUATION 

234,700.00 

33,000.00 

35,000.00 

10,000.00 

312,700.00 

VALUATION 

48,000.00 

48,000.00 

VALUATION 

3,910.00 

8,749.00 

1,800.00 

100,000.00 

2,800.00 

9,105.00 

126,364.00 

VALUATION 

21,000.00 

21,000.00 
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ROOFING- NON RESIDENTIAL 

APPLICANT'S NAME 

RAND D ENTERPRISES 

COUNT -1 

ROOFING-RESIDENTIAL 

APPLICANT'S NAME 

MCCRORY CONTRACTING 

MCCRORY CONTRACTING 

BEST BUILT ROOFING, INC 

SUPERIOR ROOFING 

MCVAY'S ROOFING & HOME REPAIR 

SUPERIOR ROOFING 

HOLLAND HOMES INC. 

YELLOWHAMMER ROOFING, INC. 

COUNT= 8 

PERMIT ADDRESS 

190 E UNIVERSITY DR 

PERMIT ADDRESS 

363 BELMONTE 

3672 HAWTHORNE CT 

527 S HERITAGE CT 

506 OAK MEADOW LN 

1003 E MAGNOLIA AVE 

1489 CAMBRIDGE CIR 

1465 ANNALUE DR 

1249 KINSLEY CT 

LOT NO. SUBDIVISION 

LOT NO. SUBDIVISION 

PaQe 2 of3 

VALUATION 

126,756.18 

126,756.18 

VALUATION 

8,400.00 

9,200.00 

3,000.00 

3,685.00 

3,500.00 

10,735.00 

5,000.00 

7,491.25 

51,011.25 
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SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE-DETACHED 

APPLICANT'S NAME PERMIT ADDRESS LOT NO. 

THE LETLOW CO LLC 1661 PIERCE CHAPEL RD 

SWC CONSTRUCTION 359 FRONTIER CIR 240 

STONE MARTIN BUILDERS 2477 CHURCHILL CIR 49 

BUILDERS PROFESSIONAL GROUP 2718 MIMMS LN 147 

BUILDERS PROFESSIONAL GROUP 2715 MIMMS LN 204 

HARRIS DOYLE HOMES 1171 SOUTHRIDGE CT 13 

BUILDERS PROFESSIONAL GROUP 2722 MIMMS LN 148 

TOLAND PROPERTIES INC 2562 MIMMS LN 82 

TOLAND PROPERTIES INC 2578 MIMMS LN 86 

MICHAEL A MONK 462 MERIMONT BLVD 12 

THE WORTHY GROUP, INC. 1800 KENNESAW LN 377 

DAVID CRUM CONSTRUCTION, INC. 2685 CARRINGTON CT 70 

HOMEWORKS OF ALABAMA INC 2249 N DONAHUE DR 68 

FOUNTAIN, GRANT 2298 OXFORD CT 339 

HOMESTEAD RESIDENTIAL 960 FALCONER DR 156 

HOMESTEAD RESIDENTIAL 1847 TALCOTT CT 668 

STONE MARTIN BUILDERS 2621 SALFORD ST 58 

STONE MARTIN BUILDERS 827 WINSTON CT 59 

RIDGE CREST PROPERTIES LLC 1259 FALLS CREST PL 66 

BUILDERS PROFESSIONAL GROUP 2719 MIMMS LN 203 

EASTBROOK HOMES 2149 PRESERVE DR 101 

HOMESTEAD RESIDENTIAL 2143 CONCORDE CT 359 

CARRIAGE HOMES LLC 1270 FALLS CREST DR 61 

HOMESTEAD RESIDENTIAL 972 FALCONER DR 158 

VILLAGE BUILDERS INC. 1681 LIVVY LN 57 

EASTBROOK HOMES 2004 MOHICAN DR 185 

COUNT= 26 

TOTAL COUNT= 51 

~~ 
BUILDING OFFICIAL 

SUBDIVISION 

CHAPEL HILL 

SOLAMERE 

LUNDY WEST 

MIMMS TRAIL 

MIMMS TRAIL 

CYPRESS POINT 

MIMMS TRAIL 

MIMMS TRAIL 

MIMMS TRAIL 

ASHETON LAKES 

CAMDEN RIDGE 

WHITE OAKS 

OAK GROVE 

ASHETON LAKES 

YARBROUGH FARMS -THE PARC 

CAMDEN RIDGE 

COTSWOLDS 

LUNDY WEST 

YARBROUGH FARMS 

MIMMS TRAIL 

PRESERVE 

ASHETON LAKES 

YARBROUGH FARMS PH II 

YARBROUGH FARMS -THE PARC 

EAST LAKE SUBDIVISION 

PRESERVE 

TOTAL VALUATION= 

PaQe 3 of 3 

VALUATION 

289,018.36 

301,527.78 

196,772.56 

337,709.59 

403,578.73 

456,729.12 

332,898.58 

267,783.79 

246,509.95 

396,969.54 

224,099.00 

388,034.28 

445,426.85 

342,146.67 

306,046.59 

350,359.70 

302,292.47 

131,653.28 

352,229.23 

423,010.62 

381,177.11 

317,041.35 

398,471.74 

307,747.19 

463,961.01 

221,500.21 

8,584,695.30 

9,473,470.73 
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NOV NOV JAN-NOV JAN-NOV 
r.A Tl=r.:nRv 2015 

'1: \/AI Ill= 
2014 

$VALUE 
2015 

$VALUE 
2014 

$VALUE 

ACCESSORY BUILDING 3 16,272.00 7 172,198.84 51 762,199.10 44 1,221,462.30 

ADDITION-NON RESIDENTIAL 186,672.00 0 0.00 9 12,541,382.22 11 12,239,847.20 

ADDITION-RESID-GARAGE-CARPORT 0 0.00 0 0.00 5 67,770.00 4 162,207.56 

ADDITION-RESIDENTIAL 4 312,700.00 3 44,400.00 36 1,895,169.95 52 2,995,405.10 

ALTERATION-NON RESIDENTIAL 48,000.00 5 405,000.00 49 4,891,081.53 57 5,135,694.44 

ALTERATION-RESIDENTIAL 6 126,364.00 8 137,427.00 93 3,077,560.49 89 2,157,040.58 

AMUSEMENT/SOCIAURECREA TIONAL 21,000.00 17,000.00 29 2,147,650.00 31 1,526,099. 79 

FIVE OR MORE FAMILY BUILDING 0 0.00 0 0.00 6 59,768,268.73 28,590,514.00 

HOTEUMOTEUTOURIST CABIN 0 0.00 0 0.00 7,287,600.00 2 9,008,561.00 

INDUSTRIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 4 12,362,395.00 3 19,297,000.00 

OFFICE/BANK/PROFESSIONAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 4 2,506,725.00 2 607,757.33 

OTHER NON-HOUSEKEEPING SHELTER 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 3 756,490.00 

ROOFING- NON RESIDENTIAL 126,756.18 10,820.00 6 437,523.18 13 366,381.00 

ROOFING-RESIDENTIAL 8 51,011.25 8 62,717.00 95 755,502.09 106 778,095.31 

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE-ATTACHED 0 0.00 0 0.00 25 4,005,117.41 15 2,535,824.21 

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE-DETACHED 26 8,584,695.30 29 8,850,787.48 427 128,122,965.56 378 111,705,701.92 

STORE/CUSTOMER SERVICE 0 0.00 685,000.00 10 14,495,276.35 6 3,502,612.00 

STRUCTURE OTHER THAN BUILDING 0 0.00 140,000.00 3 537,350.00 17 498,060.25 

TWO-FAMILY BUILDING 0 0.00 0 0.00 7 2,355,784.31 550,005.80 

TOTALS 51 9,473,470.73 64 10,525,350.32 860 258,017,320.92 835 203,634,759.79 
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