Construction Report by Category

Reporting Period : 11/1/2015 to 11/30/2015

Printed: Tuesday, December 01, 2015	1:38:59PM			Page 1 of 3
ACCESSORY BUILDING				
APPLICANT'S NAME	PERMIT ADDRESS	LOT NO.	SUBDIVISION	VALUATION
BAILEY-HARRIS CONSTRUCTION	979 W VETERANS BLVD			12,972.00
MIKE DAVIS	2388 WATERSTONE CIR			2,500.00
CATHY WRIGHT	521 PITTS ST			800.00
COUNT = 3				16,272.00
ADDITION-NON RESIDENTIAL				
APPLICANT'S NAME	PERMIT ADDRESS	LOT NO.	SUBDIVISION	VALUATION
DONALDSON	246 ENTERPRISE DR			186,672.00
COUNT = 1				186,672.00
ADDITION-RESIDENTIAL				
APPLICANT'S NAME	PERMIT ADDRESS	LOT NO.	SUBDIVISION	VALUATION
HUNTER CONSTRUCTION	540 SANDERS ST			234,700.00
KEITH GRINER	2237 MT VERNON LN			33,000.00
THE WORTHY GROUP, INC.	2242 ARLINGTON CT			35,000.00
TUCKER BROWN	128 S ROSS ST			10,000.00
COUNT = 4				312,700.00
ALTERATION-NON RESIDENTIAL				
APPLICANT'S NAME	PERMIT ADDRESS	LOT NO.	SUBDIVISION	VALUATION
E MARSHALL LTD	819 E GLENN AVE, 130			48,000.00
COUNT = 1				48,000.00
ALTERATION-RESIDENTIAL				
APPLICANT'S NAME	PERMIT ADDRESS	LOT NO.	SUBDIVISION	VALUATION
PLAINS HOME SERVICE	719 BURKE PL			3,910.00
WINDOW WORLD OF MONTGOMERY	2479 GUNSTON CT			8,749.00
JOHN WILLIAMS	361 FRAZIER ST			1,800.00
COLVIN EVANS CONSTRUCTION LLC	535 N COLLEGE ST			100,000.00
MID SOUTH SIDING	723 MOORES MILL RD			2,800.00
COLUMBUS SOLARIUMS INC.	358 ESTATE AVE			9,105.00
COUNT = 6				126,364.00
AMUSEMENT/SOCIAL/RECREATIONAL				
APPLICANT'S NAME	PERMIT ADDRESS	LOT NO.	SUBDIVISION	VALUATION
M D THOMAS CONST. INC.	1912 FAIRWAY DR			21,000.00
COUNT = 1				21,000.00

Construction Report by Category

Reporting Period: 11/1/2015 to 11/30/2015

Printed:	Tuesday	, December 01, 2015	1:38:59PM
----------	---------	---------------------	-----------

Page 2 of 3

DOOEING	NON	RESIDENTIAL	
ROOFING-	N()N	RESIDENTIAL	

APPLICANT'S NAME	PERMIT ADDRESS	LOT NO.	SUBDIVISION	VALUATION
R AND D ENTERPRISES	190 E UNIVERSITY DR	.,,		126,756.18
COUNT = 1				126,756.18
ROOFING-RESIDENTIAL				
APPLICANT'S NAME	PERMIT ADDRESS	LOT NO.	SUBDIVISION	VALUATION
MCCRORY CONTRACTING	363 BELMONTE			8,400.00
MCCRORY CONTRACTING	3672 HAWTHORNE CT			9,200.00
BEST BUILT ROOFING, INC	527 S HERITAGE CT			3,000.00
SUPERIOR ROOFING	506 OAK MEADOW LN			3,685.00
MCVAY'S ROOFING & HOME REPAIR	1003 E MAGNOLIA AVE			3,500.00
SUPERIOR ROOFING	1489 CAMBRIDGE CIR			10,735.00
HOLLAND HOMES INC.	1465 ANNALUE DR			5,000.00
YELLOWHAMMER ROOFING, INC.	1249 KINSLEY CT			7,491.25
COUNT = 8				51,011.25

Construction Report by Category

Reporting Period: 11/1/2015 to 11/30/2015

Printed: Tuesday, December 01, 2015 1:38:59PM

Page 3 of 3

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE-DETACHED

APPLICANT'S NAME	PERMIT ADDRESS	LOT NO.	SUBDIVISION	VALUATION
THE LETLOW CO LLC	1661 PIERCE CHAPEL RD	1	CHAPEL HILL	289,018.36
SWC CONSTRUCTION	359 FRONTIER CIR	240	SOLAMERE	301,527.78
STONE MARTIN BUILDERS	2477 CHURCHILL CIR	49	LUNDY WEST	196,772.56
BUILDERS PROFESSIONAL GROUP	2718 MIMMS LN	147	MIMMS TRAIL	337,709.59
BUILDERS PROFESSIONAL GROUP	2715 MIMMS LN	204	MIMMS TRAIL	403,578.73
HARRIS DOYLE HOMES	1171 SOUTHRIDGE CT	13	CYPRESS POINT	456,729.12
BUILDERS PROFESSIONAL GROUP	2722 MIMMS LN	148	MIMMS TRAIL	332,898.58
TOLAND PROPERTIES INC	2562 MIMMS LN	82	MIMMS TRAIL	267,783.79
TOLAND PROPERTIES INC	2578 MIMMS LN	86	MIMMS TRAIL	246,509.95
MICHAEL A MONK	462 MERIMONT BLVD	12	ASHETON LAKES	396,969.54
THE WORTHY GROUP, INC.	1800 KENNESAW LN	377	CAMDEN RIDGE	224,099.00
DAVID CRUM CONSTRUCTION, INC.	2685 CARRINGTON CT	70	WHITE OAKS	388,034.28
HOMEWORKS OF ALABAMA INC	2249 N DONAHUE DR	68	OAK GROVE	445,426.85
FOUNTAIN, GRANT	2298 OXFORD CT	339	ASHETON LAKES	342,146.67
HOMESTEAD RESIDENTIAL	960 FALCONER DR	156	YARBROUGH FARMS -THE PARC	306,046.59
HOMESTEAD RESIDENTIAL	1847 TALCOTT CT	668	CAMDEN RIDGE	350,359.70
STONE MARTIN BUILDERS	2621 SALFORD ST	58	COTSWOLDS	302,292.47
STONE MARTIN BUILDERS	827 WINSTON CT	59	LUNDY WEST	131,653.28
RIDGE CREST PROPERTIES LLC	1259 FALLS CREST PL	66	YARBROUGH FARMS	352,229.23
BUILDERS PROFESSIONAL GROUP	2719 MIMMS LN	203	MIMMS TRAIL	423,010.62
EASTBROOK HOMES	2149 PRESERVE DR	101	PRESERVE	381,177.11
HOMESTEAD RESIDENTIAL	2143 CONCORDE CT	359	ASHETON LAKES	317,041.35
CARRIAGE HOMES LLC	1270 FALLS CREST DR	61	YARBROUGH FARMS PH II	398,471.74
HOMESTEAD RESIDENTIAL	972 FALCONER DR	158	YARBROUGH FARMS -THE PARC	307,747.19
VILLAGE BUILDERS INC.	1681 LIVVY L N	57	EAST LAKE SUBDIVISION	463,961.01
EASTBROOK HOMES	2004 MOHICAN DR	185	PRESERVE	221,500.21
COUNT = 26				8,584,695.30
TOTAL COUNT = 51			TOTAL VALUATION =	9,473,470.73

BUILDING OFFICIAL

Construction Permits Issued With Valuation Report

Reporting Period : November 2015

Printed:Tuesday, December 01, 2015 3:00:30PM

Page 1 of 1

CATEGORY	NOV 2015	\$ VALUE	NOV 2014	\$ VALUE	JAN-NOV 2015	\$ VALUE	JAN-NOV 2014	\$ VALUE
ACCESSORY BUILDING	3	16,272.00	7	172,198.84	51	762,199.10	44	1,221,462.30
ADDITION-NON RESIDENTIAL	1	186,672.00	0	0.00	9	12,541,382.22	11	12,239,847.20
ADDITION-RESID-GARAGE-CARPORT	0	0.00	0	0.00	5	67,770.00	4	162,207.56
ADDITION-RESIDENTIAL	4	312,700.00	3	44,400.00	36	1,895,169.95	52	2,995,405.10
ALTERATION-NON RESIDENTIAL	1	48,000.00	5	405,000.00	49	4,891,081.53	57	5,135,694.44
ALTERATION-RESIDENTIAL	6	126,364.00	8	137,427.00	93	3,077,560.49	89	2,157,040.58
AMUSEMENT/SOCIAL/RECREATIONAL	1	21,000.00	1	17,000.00	29	2,147,650.00	31	1,526,099.79
FIVE OR MORE FAMILY BUILDING	0	0.00	0	0.00	6	59,768,268.73	1	28,590,514.00
HOTEL/MOTEL/TOURIST CABIN	0	0.00	0	0.00	1	7,287,600.00	2	9,008,561.00
INDUSTRIAL	0	0.00	0	0.00	4	12,362,395.00	3	19,297,000.00
OFFICE/BANK/PROFESSIONAL	0	0.00	0	0.00	4	2,506,725.00	2	607,757.33
OTHER NON-HOUSEKEEPING SHELTER	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	3	756,490.00
ROOFING- NON RESIDENTIAL	1	126,756.18	1	10,820.00	6	437,523.18	13	366,381.00
ROOFING-RESIDENTIAL	8	51,011.25	8	62,717.00	95	755,502.09	106	778,095.31
SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE-ATTACHED	0	0.00	0	0.00	25	4,005,117.41	15	2,535,824.21
SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE-DETACHED	26	8,584,695.30	29	8,850,787.48	427	128,122,965.56	378	111,705,701.92
STORE/CUSTOMER SERVICE	0	0.00	1	685,000.00	10	14,495,276.35	6	3,502,612.00
STRUCTURE OTHER THAN BUILDING	0	0.00	1	140,000.00	3	537,350.00	17	498,060.25
TWO-FAMILY BUILDING	0	0.00	0	0.00	7	2,355,784.31	1	550,005.80
TOTAL	S 51	9,473,470.73	64	10,525,350.32	860	258,017,320.92	835	203,634,759.79

J. Mw Muls BUILDING OFFICIAL